
Material Girls Quilt Guild 2023-2024 Schedule of Events 

Updated: 2/8/2024 

 

Guild Meetings Workshops, Open Sews and other Events 

Thu, Sept 21 Welcome Back – Intro to Clubs & Swaps   

Thu, Oct 19 Diana Annis “How Do I Quilt This? Sat, Oct 14 Marge Tucker “Walking Foot Quilting” 

Thu, Nov 16 
Christa Nee “Joint Protection & Body 

Mechanics for the Quilter” 
Sat, Nov 18 

Diana Annis “Finishing School & Edge 

Finishes” 

Thu, Dec 14  Holiday Party with Show & Tell   

Thu, Jan 25 
Special Round Robin Show & Tell 

+ Regular Show & Tell 
Sat, Jan 27 

Sue Stanley “Quilting Rulers”  

& Open Sew 

Thu, Feb 22 Tools & Tips 
Fri, Feb 16 –  

Mon, Feb 19 
Retreat at Devens Common Center 

  Sat, Feb 24 Open Sew ** Canceled ** 

Thu, Mar 21 
Barbara Graceffa “7 Easy Steps to Achieve 

Color Harmony” 
Sat, Mar 23 

Karen Simmons “Tuffet-in-a-Day” 

& Open Sew 

Thu, Apr 18 Patty Sawyer “Have You Seen My Scissors” Sat, Apr 20 

Barbara Graceffa “Fracture Fun – 

Deconstructing/ Reconstructing Large Panel 

Prints” 

Thu, May 16 Auction Sat, May 18 

Carol Sarafconn “New York Beauty Paper 

Piecing” and Cheryl Keigwin “English Paper 

Piecing” 

& Open Sew 

Thu, Jun 20 Year End Banquet   



 


